Austin Middle School Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall

1

0 N O s wWwN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Score Bib# Name

© 2 20 ©®®NO GO A WN

N D N N DN D DNDDN =S @Q Q Q Q a aa
N OO A WON 22O O 00 NoOOGAEWON

(28)
29
(30)
31
(32)
(33)

34

616
604
624
591
637
592
613
602
600
601
638
594
596
639
623
617
605
593
608
612
599
598
615
614
595
611
620
607
621
618
619
603
609
626
622
625
640
597

Mattie Pearcy
June Kearns
Ashlynn May
Hollis Mays

Molly McGowan
Danielle Roberts
Andee Steepleton
Wilo Hallatt
Lilliana Walker
Klare Cline
Gracen Niemi
Avery White
Ailey Abner
Peyton Schneiber
Raylee Martin
Hailey Rutherford
Ellie Thompson
Ella Stigdon

Ella Guetig
Taylor Reardon

Elizabeth Scheiderer

Emma Brooks
Whitley Horn
Isabelle Bales
Aubrey White
Sage Miller
Eleanor Chapman
Rivkah Dougherty
Lela Hayes
Ryliegh Shell
Eloise Whitmore
Suri Howe

Scout Hamilton
Katherine Williams
Ansleigh Hosteller
Gracie Urbano
Lilith Sheperd
Jocelyn Babbs

6th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
8th
5th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
6th

Chip Time

00:12:21.66
00:13:09.17
00:13:19.06
00:13:29.97
00:13:46.23
00:14:15.93
00:14:34.02
00:14:42.74
00:14:43.00
00:14:44.97
00:14:47.99
00:15:08.88
00:15:23.83
00:15:35.53
00:15:47.06
00:15:54.35
00:16:00.45
00:16:01.70
00:16:11.49
00:16:16.12
00:16:21.00
00:16:21.45
00:16:41.63
00:16:48.42
00:17:03.00
00:17:04.39
00:17:31.93
00:17:54.26
00:18:18.39
00:18:23.26
00:18:42.20
00:19:00.62
00:19:36.67
00:19:38.17
00:20:05.22
00:20:27.31
00:21:06.45
00:27:33.82

Printed: 9/18/2024 9:32:57 PM

Team

Scottsburg Middle School
Mitchell Junior High School
New Washington Middle School
Austin Middle School

River Valley Middle School
Austin Middle School
Salem Middle School
Mitchell Junior High School
Immanuel Lutheran MS
Mitchell Junior High School
River Valley Middle School
Austin Middle School
Immanuel Lutheran MS
Parkview Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Mitchell Junior High School
Austin Middle School
Salem Middle School
Salem Middle School
Immanuel Lutheran MS

Immanuel Lutheran MS
Scottsburg Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Austin Middle School

Salem Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Salem Middle School

New Washington Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Mitchell Junior High School
Salem Middle School

New Washington Middle School
New Washington Middle School
New Washington Middle School
River Valley Middle School
Immanuel Lutheran MS

Page: 3of 3



