Austin Middle School Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	616	Mattie Pearcy	6th	00:12:21.66	Scottsburg Middle School
2	2	604	June Kearns	7th	00:13:09.17	Mitchell Junior High School
3	3	624	Ashlynn May	7th	00:13:19.06	New Washington Middle School
4	4	591	Hollis Mays	8th	00:13:29.97	Austin Middle School
5	0	637	Molly McGowan	6th	00:13:46.23	River Valley Middle School
6	5	592	Danielle Roberts	6th	00:14:15.93	Austin Middle School
7	6	613	Andee Steepleton	5th	00:14:34.02	Salem Middle School
8	7	602	Wilo Hallatt	7th	00:14:42.74	Mitchell Junior High School
9	8	600	Lilliana Walker	6th	00:14:43.00	Immanuel Lutheran MS
10	9	601	Klare Cline	6th	00:14:44.97	Mitchell Junior High School
11	0	638	Gracen Niemi	6th	00:14:47.99	River Valley Middle School
12	10	594	Avery White	7th	00:15:08.88	Austin Middle School
13	11	596	Ailey Abner	6th	00:15:23.83	Immanuel Lutheran MS
14	0	639	Peyton Schneiber	8th	00:15:35.53	Parkview Middle School
15	12	623	Raylee Martin	7th	00:15:47.06	New Washington Middle School
16	13	617	Hailey Rutherford	8th	00:15:54.35	Scottsburg Middle School
17	14	605	Ellie Thompson		00:16:00.45	Mitchell Junior High School
18	15	593	Ella Stigdon	6th	00:16:01.70	Austin Middle School
19	16	608	Ella Guetig	7th	00:16:11.49	Salem Middle School
20	17	612	Taylor Reardon	6th	00:16:16.12	Salem Middle School
21	18	599	Elizabeth Scheiderer	6th	00:16:21.00	Immanuel Lutheran MS
22	19	598	Emma Brooks	6th	00:16:21.45	Immanuel Lutheran MS
23	20	615	Whitley Horn	6th	00:16:41.63	Scottsburg Middle School
24	21	614	Isabelle Bales	7th	00:16:48.42	Scottsburg Middle School
25	22	595	Aubrey White	8th	00:17:03.00	Austin Middle School
26	23	611	Sage Miller	5th	00:17:04.39	Salem Middle School
27	24	620	Eleanor Chapman	6th	00:17:31.93	New Washington Middle School
28	25	607	Rivkah Dougherty	7th	00:17:54.26	Salem Middle School
29	26	621	Lela Hayes	7th	00:18:18.39	New Washington Middle School
30	27	618	Ryliegh Shell	6th	00:18:23.26	Scottsburg Middle School
31	(28)	619	Eloise Whitmore	6th	00:18:42.20	Scottsburg Middle School
32	29	603	Suri Howe	6th	00:19:00.62	Mitchell Junior High School
33	(30)	609	Scout Hamilton	6th	00:19:36.67	Salem Middle School
34	31	626	Katherine Williams	7th	00:19:38.17	New Washington Middle School
35	(32)	622	Ansleigh Hosteller	7th	00:20:05.22	New Washington Middle School
36	(33)	625	Gracie Urbano	7th	00:20:27.31	New Washington Middle School
37	0	640	Lilith Sheperd	8th	00:21:06.45	River Valley Middle School
38	34	597	Jocelyn Babbs	6th	00:27:33.82	Immanuel Lutheran MS